
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1999; Name=
CRESCENT BANK & TRUST COMPANY;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199901190000
24581

01/19/1999
03:11:00

CRESCENT
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

MIDSOUTH
MORTGAGE
INC

199807290002
89021

199904060001
44081

04/06/1999
09:43:59

CRESCENT
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HOMESIDE
LENDING INC

199807100002
62301

199904060001
44101

04/06/1999
09:44:02

CRESCENT
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HOMESIDE
LENDING INC

199809040003
46321

199904060001
44091

04/06/1999
09:44:01

CRESCENT
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HOMESIDE
LENDING INC

199810070003
92391

199904120001
53221

04/12/1999
11:33:35

CRESCENT
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HOME
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

199805280001
94771

199904120001
53211

04/12/1999
11:33:33

CRESCENT
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HOME
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

199904120001
53181

04/12/1999
11:33:29

CRESCENT
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HOME
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

199805140001
78261

199904120001
53311

04/12/1999
11:33:46

CRESCENT
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HOME
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

199811120004
49101

199905120001
99041

05/12/1999
09:03:17

CRESCENT
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHASE
MANHATTAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

199905120001
99051

05/12/1999
09:03:18

CRESCENT
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHASE
MANHATTAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

199810010003
83821

199905120001
99061

05/12/1999
09:03:20

CRESCENT
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHASE
MANHATTAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

199809030003
44731

199905120001
99071

05/12/1999
09:03:22

CRESCENT
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHASE
MANHATTAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

199905120001
99111

05/12/1999
09:03:26

CRESCENT
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHASE
MANHATTAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

199808260003
34081



199905120001
99081

05/12/1999
09:03:23

CRESCENT
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHASE
MANHATTAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

199809100003
54761

199905120001
99091

05/12/1999
09:03:24

CRESCENT
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHASE
MANHATTAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

199807300002
90621

199905120001
99101

05/12/1999
09:03:25

CRESCENT
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHASE
MANHATTAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

199808130003
13171

199905120001
99121

05/12/1999
09:03:28

CRESCENT
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHASE
MANHATTAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

199808130003
13131

199905120001
99131

05/12/1999
09:03:29

CRESCENT
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHASE
MANHATTAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

199808070003
02851

199905120001
99161

05/12/1999
09:03:33

CRESCENT
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHASE
MANHATTAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

199808210003
24711

199905120001
99141

05/12/1999
09:03:30

CRESCENT
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHASE
MANHATTAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

199809030003
46201

199905120001
99151

05/12/1999
09:03:32

CRESCENT
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHASE
MANHATTAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

199809040003
46941

199905120001
99171

05/12/1999
09:03:34

CRESCENT
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHASE
MANHATTAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

199809230003
70701

199905120001
99181

05/12/1999
09:03:35

CRESCENT
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHASE
MANHATTAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

199809250003
75121

199905120001
99191

05/12/1999
09:03:36

CRESCENT
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHASE
MANHATTAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

199809230003
70751

199905120001
99201

05/12/1999
09:03:38

CRESCENT
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHASE
MANHATTAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

199810060003
89711

199905120001
99211

05/12/1999
09:03:39

CRESCENT
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHASE
MANHATTAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

199810070003
92221



199905120001
99231

05/12/1999
09:03:41

CRESCENT
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHASE
MANHATTAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

199810080003
93551

199905120001
99221

05/12/1999
09:03:40

CRESCENT
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHASE
MANHATTAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

199810060003
89671

199905120001
99251

05/12/1999
09:03:44

CRESCENT
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHASE
MANHATTAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

199810060003
90111

199905120001
99241

05/12/1999
09:03:43

CRESCENT
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHASE
MANHATTAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

199810050003
87621


