Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199901190000 24581	01/19/1999 03:11:00	CRESCENT BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	MIDSOUTH MORTGAGE INC					199807290002 89021	
99904060001 4081	04/06/1999 09:43:59	CRESCENT BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HOMESIDE LENDING INC					199807100002 62301	
99904060001 4101	04/06/1999 09:44:02	CRESCENT BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HOMESIDE LENDING INC					199809040003 46321	
99904060001 14091	04/06/1999 09:44:01	CRESCENT BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HOMESIDE LENDING INC					199810070003 92391	
199904120001 53221	04/12/1999 11:33:35	CRESCENT BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HOME FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK					199805280001 94771	
199904120001 53211	04/12/1999 11:33:33	CRESCENT BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HOME FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK						
199904120001 53181	04/12/1999 11:33:29	CRESCENT BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HOME FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK					199805140001 78261	
199904120001 53311	04/12/1999 11:33:46	CRESCENT BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HOME FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK					199811120004 49101	
99905120001 99041	05/12/1999 09:03:17	CRESCENT BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHASE MANHATTAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N						
99905120001 99051	05/12/1999 09:03:18	CRESCENT BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHASE MANHATTAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N					199810010003 83821	
99905120001 99061	05/12/1999 09:03:20	CRESCENT BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHASE MANHATTAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N					199809030003 44731	
99905120001 9071	05/12/1999 09:03:22	CRESCENT BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHASE MANHATTAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N						
199905120001 99111	05/12/1999 09:03:26	CRESCENT BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHASE MANHATTAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N					199808260003 34081	

199905120001 99081	05/12/1999 09:03:23	CRESCENT BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHASE MANHATTAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N			199809100003 54761	
199905120001 99091	05/12/1999 09:03:24	CRESCENT BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHASE MANHATTAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N			199807300002 90621	
199905120001 99101	05/12/1999 09:03:25	CRESCENT BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHASE MANHATTAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N			199808130003 13171	
199905120001 99121	05/12/1999 09:03:28	CRESCENT BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHASE MANHATTAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N			199808130003 13131	
199905120001 99131	05/12/1999 09:03:29	CRESCENT BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHASE MANHATTAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N			199808070003 02851	
199905120001 99161	05/12/1999 09:03:33	CRESCENT BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHASE MANHATTAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N			199808210003 24711	
199905120001 99141	05/12/1999 09:03:30	CRESCENT BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHASE MANHATTAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N			199809030003 46201	
199905120001 99151	05/12/1999 09:03:32	CRESCENT BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHASE MANHATTAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N			199809040003 46941	
199905120001 99171	05/12/1999 09:03:34	CRESCENT BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHASE MANHATTAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N			199809230003 70701	
199905120001 99181	05/12/1999 09:03:35	CRESCENT BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHASE MANHATTAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N			199809250003 75121	
199905120001 99191	05/12/1999 09:03:36	CRESCENT BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHASE MANHATTAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N			199809230003 70751	
199905120001 99201	05/12/1999 09:03:38	CRESCENT BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHASE MANHATTAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N			199810060003 89711	
199905120001 99211	05/12/1999 09:03:39	CRESCENT BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHASE MANHATTAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N			199810070003 92221	

	09:03:41	CRESCENT BANK & TRUST COMPANY		ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHASE MANHATTAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N			199810080003 93551	
		CRESCENT BANK & TRUST COMPANY		ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHASE MANHATTAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N			199810060003 89671	
199905120001 99251		CRESCENT BANK & TRUST COMPANY			CHASE MANHATTAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N			199810060003 90111	
	09:03:43	CRESCENT BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantor		CHASE MANHATTAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N			199810050003 87621	